TILT THE WORLD YOUR WAY –
WORLD CLASS UPFRONT
D-LOCK PROTILT™
HYDRAULIC COUPLER
2
THE D-LOCK PROTILT™
IS OUR MOST ADVANCED
TILTING QUICK COUPLER

Doherty Engineered Attachments Ltd reserves the right to amend specifications/detail without prior notification.
Weight
class Coupler type Weight
from (KG)
B-B1 -
Pin Ø
E - Base
width
F - Width
c/w clipper plates
G - Vertical
offset SWL (KG) Pin pickup
dimensions
Pin pick up range
(mm)
035 DHT035-200-40-158 103 40 120 to suit host machine 361 1500 38/40 178-220/162-209
055 DHT055-234-45-186-J 167 45 144 to suit host machine 399 2000 45 224-281
055 DHT055-245-45-189-J 167 45 144 to suit host machine 399 2000 45 224-281
055 DHT055-285-45-189-K 167 45 144 to suit host machine 399 2000 45 224-281
080 DHT080-293-50-218-U 248 50 164 to suit host machine 455.5 4500 50/55 277-316/283-331
080 DHT080-312-50-238-U 248 50 164 to suit host machine 455.5 4500 50/55 277-316/283-331
140 DHT140-390-65-315-A 456 65 217 to suit host machine 582 9000 60/65 346-406/355-422
140 DHT140-405-65-315-A 456 65 217 to suit host machine 582 9000 60/65 346-406/355-422
180 DHT180-432-70-332-A 687 70 279 to suit host machine 628 10000 70/80 397-463/409-491
180 DHT180-463-70-301-A 687 70 279 to suit host machine 628 10000 70/80 397-463/409-491
180 DHT180-435-80-327-B 687 80 279 to suit host machine 628 10000 70/80 385-451/397-479
240 DHT240-460-80-360-A 674 80 299 to suit host machine 615 15000 80/90 430-490/443-520
240 DHT240-475-80-360-A 674 80 299 to suit host machine 615 15000 80/90 430-490/443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-371-A 900 90 319 to suit host machine 738 17000 80/90 429-491/443-520
290 DHT290-500-90-371-B 900 90 299 to suit host machine 738 17000 80/90 429-491/443-520
290 DHT290-510-90-410-A 900 90 319 to suit host machine 738 17000 80/90 429-491/443-520
290 DHT290-510-90-410-B 900 90 299 to suit host machine 738 17000 80/90 429-491/443-520
290HD DHT290HD-510-90-410-A 1032 90 319 to suit host machine 736 17000 80/90 429-491/443-520
350 DHT350-535-90-433-H 1175 90 345 to suit host machine 717 23000 90/100 487-556/502-586
350 DHT350-585-100-440-H 1175 100 345 to suit host machine 717 23000 90/100 487-556/502-586
D-LOCK PROTILT™ COUPLER
UNIVERSAL MODEL - KEY DIMENSIONS
E
F PD2 Ø Min Max